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BIDDER

Artistic Concepts Group
Barbizon Capitol Inc
Blue Planet Lighting
4Wall Entertainment
Illuminated Intergration
Vincent Lighting
Alba Audio Visual
Parlights
NR=Non Responsive
NB=No Bid

$275,062.89

$202,277.90

Bid Opening Date/Time
April 25, 2019 @3:00 P.M.

BID TABULATION 
Montgomery College Procurement Office

9221 Corporate Blvd

Rockville, MD 20850
www.montgomerycollege.edu/procure

BID 519-025 Lighting and Equipment for the Performing Arts Center
Recorded By

Lisa Dyer 
Purchasing Agent
Kevin Schramm

TOTAL                          

$189,097.05
$197,792.50

$202,592.45
$205,503.23
$206,256.25
$236,442.98
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