## **BID TABULATION**



## **Montgomery College Procurement Office**

9221 Corporate Blvd

Rockville, MD 20850

www.montgomerycollege.edu/procure

## BID 519-025 Lighting and Equipment for the Performing Arts Center

Bid Opening Date/Time April 25, 2019 @3:00 P.M.	Purchasing Agent Kevin Schramm	<b>Recorded By</b> Lisa Dyer
BIDDER	TOTAL	
Artistic Concepts Group	\$189,097.05	
Barbizon Capitol Inc	\$197,792.50	
Blue Planet Lighting	\$202,277.90	
4Wall Entertainment	\$202,592.45	
Illuminated Intergration	\$205,503.23	
Vincent Lighting	\$206,256.25	
Alba Audio Visual	\$236,442.98	
Parlights	\$275,062.89	
NR=Non Responsive NB=No Bid		